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Totale atleti: 14

POS PETT
1 18
2 23
3 41
4 24
5 44
6 3
7 88
8 94
9 85
10 56
11 93
12 8
13 51
14 84
15 86
16 91
17 96

Totale atleti: 17
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Totale atleti: 9

POS PETT
1 25
D) 22
3 16

iRunning

MINI TRAIL CANEVARI
Ventasso - 14/07/2024

CAT. PRIMI PASSI E PULCINI FEMM.

ANNO CAT
BERTOLDI CAMILLA 2015 PUF
CONSOLINI CECILIA 2015 PUF
CASTAGNEDOLI BIANCA 2017 PPAF
CIRCHIRILLO ALICE 2016 PUF
BARIGAZZ| ESTER 2015 PUF
CHIESI ELEONORA 2018 PPAF
LANCELLOTTI CAMILLA 2016 PUF
ZANASI ANNA 2015 PUF
SARZANO AGATA 2016 PUF
GARLASSI ARIANNA 2019 PPAF
BORGHI LETIZIA 2015 PUF
GUATTERI GIULIA 2018 PPAF
COLI MADDALENA 2019 PPAF
IBATICI CECILIA 2020 PPAF

COD
H080382
H080019

H080019

H080019

H080019
H080019

CAT. PRIMI PASSI E PULCINI MASC.

ATLETA ANNO CAT
FILIPI NOEL 2015 PUM
PIGNEDOLI STEFANO 2015 PUM
CONSOLINI GIOVANNI 2015 PUM
RICCI NICOLA 2015 PUM
PICCIRILLI STEFANO 2015 PUM
CORREGGI IJAN 2015 PUM
CORSI ETTORE 2016 PUM
FERRAROTTI FEDERICO 2017 PPAM
IBATICI FRANCESCO 2016 PUM
FICARELLI GABRIELE 2015 PUM
PAGLIA RICCARDO 2016 PUM
MINARDI SIMONE 2019 PPAM
CAMPANI SAMUELE AZIO 2015 PUM
MONCIGOLI ANDREA 2016 PUM
BORGHI CRSTIAN 2020 PPAM
IELLI RICCARDO 2020 PPAM
COLA PIERGIORGIO 2020 PPAM

CAT. ESORDIENTI F

ATLETA ANNO CAT

GAZZOTTI MATILDE 2013 ESOF
LAZZARI SOFIA 2014 ESOF
BENASSI ARIANNA 2013 ESOF
CONSOLINI MARTINA 2013 ESOF
CASTAGNEDOLI MARTINA 2014 ESOF
FONTANELLI ARIANNA 2013 ESOF
SCHENETTI ADELE 2014 ESOF
ALLA ISABEL 2013 ESOF
GAMBETTI CARLOTTA 2013 ESOF

CAT. ESORDIENTI M

ATLETA ANNO CAT

ROMEI DIEGO MARTIN 2014 ESOM

OGBODO SMART MIKEL CHIDIEBUBE 2013 ESOM

CHIESI ROBERTO 2014 ESOM
=
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COoD

H080682
H080682
H080019
H080682
H080019

H080019

H080875
H080019

DISTANZA: 440 METRI

SOCIETA

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

DISTANZA: 440 METRI

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

DISTANZA: 880 METRI

COD
H080682

H080682
H080019
H080682
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

DISTANZA: 880 METRI

COD

SOCIETA

H080682 UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI
H080682 UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI
H080682 UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

RISULTATO
00.01.52
00.02.06
00.02.10
00.02.13
00.02.15
00.02.18
00.02.22
00.02.32
00.02.36
00.02.58
00.03.35
00.03.38
00.03.42
00.04.30

RISULTATO
00.01.44
00.01.48
00.01.50
00.01.56
00.01.59
00.02.03
00.02.12
00.02.13
00.02.15
00.02.16
00.02.17
00.02.19
00.02.24
00.02.24
00.03.39
00.04.00
00.04.03

RISULTATO
00.03.53
00.03.53
00.03.58
00.04.46
00.06.20
00.06.31
00.07.35

RISULTATO
00.03.24
00.03.39
00.03.50
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4 2

5 92
6 11
7 47
8 27
9 34
10 20
11 89
12 45
13 31
DNF 32

Totale atleti: 14

POS PETT

0 ~NOoO O~ wOWDNPR

Totale atleti: 8

POS PETT
1 64
2 63
3 52
4 61
5 53
6 71
7 54
8 62
9 55
10 79
11 21
12 58
13 57
DNF 70

Totale atleti: 14

POS PETT
1 30
2 28
3 5
4 7
5 6
6 76
7 67
8 78
9 60
10 68
11 66
12 69
13 75
14 72
15 73
6 7
17 74

Totale atleti: 17

15
29
26
37
40
39
1

59

MANFREDI FRANCESCO
CANEDOLI FILIPPO
CASINI LUCA

SALSI LUCIO

RUAN JUNXIANG
PEZZIN MATTEO
NUTI LORENZO
CORSI CARLO
MAZZ| DIEGO
BAGNI GABRIELE
INCERTI EMANUELE

iRunning

2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

CAT. RAGAZZE

ESOM
ESOM
ESOM
ESOM
ESOM
ESOM
ESOM
ESOM
ESOM
ESOM
ESOM

H080682
H080019
H080682
H080019
H080682

H080019
H080019
H080019

COD

H080682
H080682
H080682
H080019
H080019
H080019

H080019

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

DISTANZA: 880 METRI

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

DISTANZA: 880 METRI

ATLETA ANNO CAT
CHIESI MATILDE 2012 RF
CORTI SERENA 2011 RF
ROMEI GAIA YOLE 2011 RF
VITAGLIANO LIVIA 2012 RF
MALVOLTI BIANCA 2011 RF
MALVOLTI LUCIA 2011 RF
COSTA NINA 2012 RF
GHEORGHE CRISTINA GABRIELA 2011 RF
CAT. RAGAZZ|
ATLETA ANNO CAT
SASSI LORENZO 2011 RM
PICCHI LUCA 2011 RM
COCCONCELLI GABRIELE 2011 RM
REVERBERI LORENZO 2011 RM
BREVINI NICOLoO 2011 RM
PONGILUPPI PIERGIORGIO 2011 RM
ROSATI GABRIELE 2011 RM
FORNACIARI EDOARDO 2011 RM
GUERRIERI THOMAS 2011 RM
MARZI ALESSANDRO 2011 RM
NUTI PIETRO 2012 RM
PREGNOLATO LUCA 2012 RM
CONSOLINI FEDERICO 2012 RM
D'AMICO GABRIELE 2011 RM

CAT. CADETTI/E E ALLIEVI/E

ATLETA

BERTOLINI ELIA
MARLEAN FRANCESCO
DIARRA THI VAN CLAIRE
MATTIAUDA NICOLO
METANI GABRIELLA
AZZ| GABRIELE
ERRANI VIOLA
VALENTINI FELIX
RINALDINI EMILY
CHETIH HADYA
LUNGHI GIULIA
GUIDETTI SOFIA

BELLI MARGHERITA
LEVRINI LUCE

ROSSI IRENE
COLASUONNO GIULIA
PIERSANTE ANGELICA

WWwW.irunning.it

ANNO CAT

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

CM
CM
CF
CM
CF
CM
CF
CM
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
AF
CF

[=
=

COD

H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080682
H080019
H080019
H080019

SOCIETA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

DISTANZA: 1320 METRI

COD
H080682

H080382
H080019
H080382
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080019
H080293
H080019

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

00.04.00
00.04.01
00.04.02
00.04.25
00.04.28
00.04.43
00.05.10
00.05.20
00.05.24
00.05.54

RISULTATO
00.03.51
00.03.54
00.04.23
00.04.47
00.04.56
00.05.14
00.07.20
00.11.44

RISULTATO
00.03.56
00.04.05
00.04.06
00.04.26
00.04.27
00.04.34
00.04.40
00.04.43
00.04.54
00.05.15
00.05.35
00.05.50
00.06.49

RISULTATO
00.05.32
00.05.35
00.05.54
00.06.16
00.06.32
00.07.09
00.07.18
00.08.01
00.08.11
00.08.13
00.09.33
00.09.43
00.09.45
00.09.56
00.10.40
00.11.17
00.11.32

Ultima Data elaborazione: 14-07-2024 11:37:05
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POS CODICE
1 H080019
2

3 H080682
4 H080382
5 H080293
6 H080875

Totale atleti: 93
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SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

NUMERO ATLETI
48
23
17

P W
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